EMB-LR1272EMB-LR1272
EMB-LR1272EEMB-LR1272E
Datasheet
Document information
Versions & Revisions
Revision Date Author Comments
0.6 2014-11-07 Embit Preliminary version
0.7 2015-02-18 Embit Preliminary version

before any subsequent reflow.
EMB-LR1272 / EMB-LR1272E Datasheet (rev 1.0) Page 16 of 18
 Ordering information
7  Ordering information
7.1  Types
Module part numbers:
Part No. Mcu Description
EMB-LR1272/PC ATSAMD20G18 NRND - EMB-LR1272 without U.FL connector (GSG pads only)
EMB-LR1272/UL ATSAMD20G18 NRND - EMB-LR1272 with U.FL connector
EMB-LR1272/CA ATSAMD20G18 NRND - EMB-LR1272 with ceramic antenna
EMB-LR1272E/PC ATSAMD20G18 EMB-LR1272E without U.FL connector (GSG pads only)
EMB-LR1272E/UL ATSAMD20G18 EMB-LR1272E with U.FL connector
Contact us other -
Related products:
Part No. Mcu Description
EMB-LR1272E-EVK ATSAMD20G18 EMB-LR1272 Evaluation Kit
7.2  Packaging
Embit's modules are delivered in tubes, each tube including 20 items.
The tube dimensions are approximately: 508mm x 33mm x 8mm.
8  Regulatory compliance
The radio module has been designed to comply with the RTTE directive (1999/5/EC) of the
European Union. Restrictions in terms of maximum allowed RF power or duty cycle may
apply. This radio module has been designed to be embedded into other products (“final
products”). According to the RTTE directive, the declaration of compliance and the “CE”
labeling is within the responsibility of the manufacturer of the final product.
EMB-LR1272 / EMB-LR1272E Datasheet (rev 1.0) Page 17 of 18
 Disclaimer
9  Disclaimer
The user must read carefully all the documentation available before using the product. In
particular, care must be taken in order to comply with the regulations (e.g., power limits,